
PATHARKANDI COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

MERIT LIST-OI
DATE:06f072023

Following students are hereby provisionally selected for the admission in 1ST SEMESTER

ECONOMICS (FYUGP) purely on the basis of merit and other concerned

guidelines.Selected candidates are asked to appear before the Admission Board along with

all original documents for verification and completion of admission process from 06-07-2023

1 202210881

2 202211210

3 202211039
4 202211096

5 202211099

6 202211041
7 202210924

8 202211331
9 202211281

10 202211108

11 202210915

12 202211043

13 202211009

14

to 07-07-2023,failig which they shall have no claim for admission.

UNRESERVED CATEGORY (On the basis of Merit)
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U2303562486486

U2303562537710

112303562473736

Um 03561909479

U2303562536062

112303562532529

U2303562532979

112303562539570

U2303562540785

1-12303562536984

U2303562532450

U2303562473922

112303562473173

U2303562535972
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HUMAYRA YEASMIN

TAMANNA SULTANA

AKBAL HUSSAIN

RAHIDA BEGUM

ROSHNI SINHA

MD SIRAJUL HAQUE

TAHIRA SIDDIQUE TALUKDER

TAHIR AHMED

NASIRA BEGUM

MOMOTA SINHA

HAYDAR HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY

ABUL HUSSAIN

MIRAJUR RAHMAN

BEGUM JAHURA TANWIN
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88

83

77.2

75.6

72.4

72.2

71

70.6

70

68

66

65.8

62.6

51.8
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