PATHARKANDI COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

MERIT LIST-01

DATE:06/072023

Following students are hereby provisionally selected for the admission in 1ST SEMESTER

ECONOMICS (FYUGP) purely on the basis of merit and other concerned
guidelines. Selected candidates are asked to appear before the Admission Board along with
all original documents for verification and completion of admission process from 06-07-2023
to 07-07-2023, failing which they shall have no claim for admission.

	UNRESERVED CATEGORY (On the basis of Merit)				
SL NO	Appl No.	DHE UID	Applicant Name	Caste	HS %
1	202210881	U2303562486486	HUMAYRA YEASMIN	GENERAL	88
2	202211210	U2303562537710	TAMANNA SULTANA	GENERAL	83
3	202211039	U2303562473736	AKBAL HUSSAIN	GENERAL	77.2
4	202211096	U2103561909479	RAHIDA BEGUM	GENERAL	75.6
5	202211099	U2303562536062	ROSHNI SINHA	OBC	72.4
6	202211041	U2303562532529	MD SIRAJUL HAQUE	GENERAL	72.2
7	202210924	U2303562532979	TAHIRA SIDDIQUE TALUKDER	GENERAL	71
8	202211331	U2303562539570	TAHIR AHMED	GENERAL	70.6
9	202211281	U2303562540785	NASIRA BEGUM	GENERAL	70
10	202211108	U2303562536984	MOMOTA SINHA	OBC	68
11	202210915	U2303562532450	HAYDAR HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY	GENERAL	66
12	202211043	U2303562473922	ABUL HUSSAIN	GENERAL	65.8
13	202211009	U2303562473173	MIRAJUR RAHMAN	GENERAL	62.6
14	202211112	U2303562535972	BEGUM JAHURA TANWIN	GENERAL	51.8



Principal Patharkandi College Patharkandi, Pin-788724 Dist:-Karimgani, Pin-788724